
AFTER 
RAIN

2019 HK Collection

Extruded 
transparent monocolor

After a long rainy day,it �innally let up, With it, ended the vexation of being cooped up.
CLEAR UP THE MOOD



2019 HK Collection

AFTER RAIN
Extruded transparent monocolor

UN-0492

UN-0493

UN-0494

UN-0495

UN-0496

UN-0497

UN-0498

Product Code
Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

UN-0492
UN-0493
UN-0494
UN-0495
UN-0496
UN-0497

UN-0492
UN-0493
UN-0494
UN-0495
UN-0496
UN-0497

UN-0498 UN-0498

170x1400mm 170x1400mm 168-175mm
1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm 4.0-4.2mm
6.0-6.2mm

170
6.0

4.0
170




