

AFTER RAIN

Extruded transparent monocolor



CLEAR UP THE MOOD

After a long rainy day, it finnally let up, With it, ended the vexation of being cooped up.

2019 HK Collection



2019 HK Collection

AFTER RAIN Extruded transparent monocolor

Product Code			
Front	Temple		
UN-0492	UN-0492		
UN-0493	UN-0493		
UN-0494	UN-0494		
UN-0495	UN-0495		
UN-0496	UN-0496		
UN-0497	UN-0497		
UN-0498	UN-0498		

	Front	Temple	Tolerance
Thickness	6.0mm	4.0mm	4.0-4.2mm 6.0-6.2mm
Standard Sizes	170x1400mm	170x1400mm	168-175mm 1400-1410mm



